
2024

Carter Co Trustee
Chad Lewis, Trustee

Carter Co Trustee

2024

02/28/2025

08-034-J -034-J -A -005.02- -000
2024      10957

      0.3400

   0    0

            0.0000

       $118,200.00

 25.0000%         $29,550.00

  $2.1800            $644.00

             $0.00

             $0.00
             $0.00
             $0.00
           $644.00

02/28/2025

Carter Co Trustee
Chad Lewis, Trustee

2024

2024      10957

08-034-J -034-J -A -005.02- -000

02/28/2025

 10

 Victory Ln

           $644.00

Grapes Paul
Bobbie Grapes
124 Victory Lane
Elizabethton TN 37643

Residential

Block: Lot:

Grapes Paul
Bobbie Grapes
124 Victory Lane
Elizabethton TN 37643

Carter Co Trustee
801 Elk Avenue
Elizabethton, TN 37643

2024

Carter Co Trustee

2024


